TENTATIVE FAIR EVENT SCHEDULE

8-10:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4-9:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM

8:00-10:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM Tentatively
1:00 PM

Thursday, September 7th

Admission Gates open Daily at 8am!
Senior Citizen Pancake Breakfast
Goat Barn Meeting
Judging Sheep Market Classes
Judging 4-H/FFA Poultry Breed Classes
Judging 4-H/FFA Beef Breeding Classes
Judging 4-H Swine Market Classes

4-H/FFA Horse Fitting and Showing/Performance Classes

Judging 4-H/FFA Ag Mechanics
“ Back-In-Time” Classes for 3rd Graders
Opening Ceremony
Judging 4-H Beef Market Classes
Judging 4-H Feeder Steer
Judging Community Booths
Judging FFA and 4-H Goat Market Class
Judging Goat Market Class
Flower Show
Judging FFA Beef Market Classes
Judging FFA Feeder Steer
Judging FFA Swine Market Classes
Daddy's Little Shepherd Contest
School House Open to All
Sheep Breeding Classes (4-H first, FFA Second)
"Lil Squealer’s"
Carnival Rides
4-H Cat Show
"Pee Wee Cowpokes"
4-H Fashion Revue

Friday, September 8th

PEFSP Breakfast Burrito Scholarship Fund Raiser
Rabbit Breed-Open, 4-H/FFA
Rabbit & Cavy Fitting and Showing

4H/FFA Sheep Fitting and Showing (FFA First, 4-H Second)

Judging Open Beef Class
4-H/FFA Horse Costume Class
4-H/ FFA Horse Western Games
Judging FFA Swine Fitting and Showing
Judging FFA Beef Fitting and Showing
Judging Goat Fitting and Showing
Goat Confirmation Breed
Rabbit & Cavy Breed Show (Open, 4-H, and FFA)
Judging 4-H Beef Fitting and Showing

Event Center
Goat Barn
Sheep Arena
Rabbit/Poultry Barn
Beef Barn
Youth Ag Pavilion
Outdoor Arena
4H Building
School House
School House/Flagpole
Beef Barn
Beef Barn
Display Building
Goat Barn
Youth Ag Pavilion
4H Building
Beef Barn
Beef Barn
Youth Ag Pavilion
Sheep Barn
School House
Sheep Barn
Youth Ag Pavilion
Carnival Lot
School House
Beef Barn
Event Center

Event Center
Rabbit/Poultry Barn
Rabbit/Poultry Barn

Sheep Barn

Beef Barn
Outdoor Arena
Outdoor Arena

Youth Ag Pavilion

Beef Barn

Goat Barn

Goat Barn

Rabbit/Poultry Barn
Beef Barn



TENTATIVE FAIR EVENT SCHEDULE

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
TBA

7:30 AM
8-10:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM

8:00-10:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:00-3:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

Goat Type
Judging 4-H Swine Fitting and Showing
School House Open To All & Mini Classes Available
Poultry Fitting and Showing
Poultry Costume Class
Sheep Costume Class
Palouse Empire Fair Scholarship Program
Rodeo
Rabbit & Cavy Costume Class

Saturday, September 9th

4-H/FFA Registration of Livestock Judging Contest
Shriners Breakfast
Livestock Judging Contest
FFA Tractor Driving Contest
4-H Dog Show
Goat Costume Class
“My Little Pony”
Horse Play Day
Ernie Dipple Round Robin
School House Open To All & Mini Classes Available
PEF Livestock Buyers Hospitality Table
Livestock Sale
Award Presentation
4-H Dog Agility Performance
Rodeo Queen Speeches
Goat Games-Costume and Obstacle Course

Rodeo

Sunday, September 10

Relay For Life Pancake Breakfast
4-H/FFA Horse Groom Squad
Getting started with Goats Q&A
School House Open To All & Mini Classes Available
Church Service
4-H/FFA Horse Special Awards and Closing Meeting
Presentation of Champions
Sheep Grooming Contest
Cow Chip Bingo
Old Fashioned Spelling Bee
Rodeo
Annual "Parents Turn At the Halter"
Pig Raffle
SEE YOU NEXT YEAR!

Goat Barn
Youth Ag Pavilion
School House
Rabbit/Poultry Barn
Rabbit/Poultry Barn
Sheep Barn
Event Center
Outdoor Arena
Rabbit/Poultry Barn

Youth Ag Pavilion
Event Center
Youth Ag Pavilion
Outdoor Arena
Old McDonald's Barn
Goat Barn
Horse Barn
Outdoor Arena
Youth Ag Pavilion
School House
Youth Ag Pavilion
Youth Ag Pavilion
Youth Ag Pavilion
Old McDonald's Barn
Event Center
Goat Barn
Outdoor Arena

Event Center
Old McDonald's Barn
Goat Barn
School House
Gazebo
Horse Barn
Gazebo
Sheep Barn
Beef Barn
School House
Outdoor Arena
Sheep Barn
Old McDonald's Barn




