## TENTATIVE FAIR EVENT SCHEDULE

	Thursday, September 7th	
	Admission Gates open Daily at 8am!	
8-10:00 AM	Senior Citizen Pancake Breakfast	Event Center
8:00 AM	Goat Barn Meeting	Goat Barn
8:30 AM	Judging Sheep Market Classes	Sheep Arena
9:00 AM	Judging 4-H/FFA Poultry Breed Classes	Rabbit/Poultry Barn
9:00 AM	Judging 4-H/FFA Beef Breeding Classes	Beef Barn
9:00 AM	Judging 4-H Swine Market Classes	Youth Ag Pavilion
9:00 AM	4-H/FFA Horse Fitting and Showing/Performance Classes	Outdoor Arena
9:00 AM	Judging 4-H/FFA Ag Mechanics	4H Building
9:30 AM	" Back-In-Time" Classes for 3rd Graders	School House
10:00 AM	Opening Ceremony	School House/Flagpole
10:00 AM	Judging 4-H Beef Market Classes	Beef Barn
10:00 AM	Judging 4-H Feeder Steer	Beef Barn
10:00 AM	Judging Community Booths	Display Building
10:30 AM	Judging FFA and 4-H Goat Market Class	Goat Barn
11:00 AM	Judging Goat Market Class	Youth Ag Pavilion
11:30 AM	Flower Show	4H Building
1:00 PM	Judging FFA Beef Market Classes	Beef Barn
1:00 PM	Judging FFA Feeder Steer	Beef Barn
1:00 PM	Judging FFA Swine Market Classes	Youth Ag Pavilion
2:00 PM	Daddy's Little Shepherd Contest	Sheep Barn
2:30 PM	School House Open to All	School House
4:00 PM	Sheep Breeding Classes (4-H first, FFA Second)	Sheep Barn
4:00 PM	"Lil Squealer's"	Youth Ag Pavilion
4-9:00 PM	Carnival Rides	Carnival Lot
4:30 PM	4-H Cat Show	School House
6:00 PM	"Pee Wee Cowpokes"	Beef Barn
6:30 PM	4-H Fashion Revue	Event Center
	Friday, September 8th	
8:00-10:00 AM	PEFSP Breakfast Burrito Scholarship Fund Raiser	Event Center
8:00 AM	Rabbit Breed-Open, 4-H/FFA	Rabbit/Poultry Barn
8:00 AM	Rabbit & Cavy Fitting and Showing	Rabbit/Poultry Barn
8:30 AM	4H/FFA Sheep Fitting and Showing (FFA First, 4-H Second)	Sheep Barn
8:30 AM	Judging Open Beef Class	Beef Barn
8:30 AM	4-H/FFA Horse Costume Class	Outdoor Arena
9:00 AM	4-H/ FFA Horse Western Games	Outdoor Arena
9:00 AM	Judging FFA Swine Fitting and Showing	Youth Ag Pavilion
9:00 AM	Judging FFA Beef Fitting and Showing	Beef Barn
9:00 AM	Judging Goat Fitting and Showing	Goat Barn
10:30 AM	Goat Confirmation Breed	Goat Barn
1:00 PM Tentatively	Rabbit & Cavy Breed Show (Open, 4-H, and FFA)	Rabbit/Poultry Barn
1:00 PM	Judging 4-H Beef Fitting and Showing	Beef Barn

## TENTATIVE FAIR EVENT SCHEDULE

1:00 PM	Goat Type	Goat Barn
1:00 PM	Judging 4-H Swine Fitting and Showing	Youth Ag Pavilion
2:30 PM	School House Open To All & Mini Classes Available	School House
3:00 PM	Poultry Fitting and Showing	Rabbit/Poultry Barn
4:00 PM	Poultry Costume Class	Rabbit/Poultry Barn
4:00 PM	Sheep Costume Class	Sheep Barn
6:00 PM	Palouse Empire Fair Scholarship Program	Event Center
7:00 PM	Rodeo	Outdoor Arena
TBA	Rabbit & Cavy Costume Class	Rabbit/Poultry Barn
	Saturday, September 9th	
7:30 AM	4-H/FFA Registration of Livestock Judging Contest	Youth Ag Pavilion
8-10:00 AM	Shriners Breakfast	<b>Event Center</b>
8:00 AM	Livestock Judging Contest	Youth Ag Pavilion
8:00 AM	FFA Tractor Driving Contest	Outdoor Arena
8:00 AM	4-H Dog Show	Old McDonald's Barn
9:00 AM	Goat Costume Class	Goat Barn
9:00 AM	"My Little Pony"	Horse Barn
10:00 AM	Horse Play Day	Outdoor Arena
10:00 AM	Ernie Dipple Round Robin	Youth Ag Pavilion
10:00 AM	School House Open To All & Mini Classes Available	School House
11:00 AM	PEF Livestock Buyers Hospitality Table	Youth Ag Pavilion
11:30 AM	Livestock Sale	Youth Ag Pavilion
11:30 AM	Award Presentation	Youth Ag Pavilion
12:00 PM	4-H Dog Agility Performance	Old McDonald's Barn
1:00 PM	Rodeo Queen Speeches	Event Center
4:00 PM	Goat Games-Costume and Obstacle Course	Goat Barn
7:00 PM	Rodeo	Outdoor Arena
	Sunday, September 10	
8:00-10:00 AM	Relay For Life Pancake Breakfast	Event Center
9:00 AM	4-H/FFA Horse Groom Squad	Old McDonald's Barn
9:00 AM	Getting started with Goats Q&A	Goat Barn
10:00 AM	School House Open To All & Mini Classes Available	School House
10:00 AM	Church Service	Gazebo
11:00 AM	4-H/FFA Horse Special Awards and Closing Meeting	Horse Barn
12:00 PM	Presentation of Champions	Gazebo
1:00 PM	Sheep Grooming Contest	Sheep Barn
1:00 PM	Cow Chip Bingo	Beef Barn
1:00 PM	Old Fashioned Spelling Bee	School House
1:00-3:00 PM	Rodeo	Outdoor Arena
2:30 PM	Annual "Parents Turn At the Halter"	Sheep Barn
2.00 DM		
3:00 PM	Pig Raffle	Old McDonald's Barn